95
K
N
EE
C180™ ROCKET
INDICATIONS FOR USE
•	ACL, MCL, LCL, PCL, rotary and combined instabilities

weight-bearing position
•	Circumference: Just below the distal border of the patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Caliper  Circumference Left Right
Small 3 – 3.5" (7.6 – 8.9 cm) 9.5 – 11" (24.1 – 27.9 cm) C180KSL C180KSR
Large 3.3 – 3.75" (8.3 – 9.5 cm) 10 – 12" (26 – 29.8 cm) C180KLL C180KLR
X-Large 3.5 – 4" (8.9 – 10.2 cm) 11 – 12.5" (27.9 – 32.1 cm) C1802XSL C1802XSR
ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
Motocross kit Small / Large 10833
Motocross kit X-Large B-705130072